
OWNER:

CONTRACTOR:

PROJECT NAME:

CONTRACT NUMBER:

REASON FOR CHANGE:

Contract Documents:  (Use Additional Sheets if Required)

UNIT TOTAL

ITEM NO. QTY UNIT COST CONTRACT

$0.00

UNIT TOTAL

ITEM NO. QTY UNIT COST CONTRACT

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGES

* New Pay Item Required

Total Additions  =  

NET RESULT  =  
TOTAL ADDITIONS  =  

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER NO. 4

You Are Hereby Requested to Comply with the Following Changes from the Contract Plans, Specifications and

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGES

A D D I T I O N S

City of Laurel

Walters Construction Co., Inc

2025 Citywide Project

NS-18939

Walters is requesting 38 calendar days due to unforeseen delays and weather. See the 

attached PDF for justification. 

D E D U C T I O N S

Total Deductions  =  



ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $2,202,585.25

TOTAL CONTRACT CHANGES TO DATE: $58,026.00

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $2,260,611.25

THIS CONTRACT CHANGE: $0.00

REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $2,260,611.25

CURRENT CONTRACT COMPLETION DATE:

TIME EXTENSION REQUIRED BY CHANGE:

REVISED CONTRACT COMPLETION DATE:

RECOMMENDED BY:

Neel-Schaffer, Inc.

ENGINEER

ACCEPTED BY:

Walters Construction Co., Inc

CONTRACTOR

APPROVED BY:

City of Laurel, Mississippi

OWNER

DATE

April 11, 2026

38

May 19, 2026

NOTE:  THIS DOCUMENT SHALL BE AN AMENDMENT TO THE CONTRACT AND ALL PROVISIONS OF THE CONTRACT WILL APPLY.

DATE

DATE

5/29/26

chris
Chris-2

chris
Typewriter
05/28/26




